1.00 4  45.0083947A  45.0022  0.00HAND GLOSE  ]D15  60.00

1.00 5  100.0085246A  100.0022  0.00NOSE PIES  LONG  130.00

1.00 6  120.0085248A  120.0022  0.00NOSE PIES  BOWFLOWER  150.00

1.00 7  1400.0079421*  1,400.00100  0.00.SADRI  1,400.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

7.00

8460.00

Invoice Total :

RS. EIGHT THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED SIXTY ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  8460.00Total  10080.00